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E Mail

Alyssa LaRene Albrecht, MS, ATC Certified Regular alyssa.albrecht@k12.nd.us

David Edward Allard, ATC Certified Regular david.allard85@gmail.com

Derek S Anderson, ATC Career Starter Cert derek.s.anderson21@gmail.com

Mason Joseph Ankenbauer Student Graduate mason.ankenbauer@gmail.com

Brandi Aranda Student Undergrad brandi.aranda@vcsu.edu

Mackenzie Savannah Balogh Student Undergrad mackenzie.balogh@ndus.edu

Jeffrey P. Barta, ATC, CSCS, MBA Certified Regular braceyourselfinc@gmail.com

Heather Alison Bates, MS, ATC Certified Regular heather.bates@ndus.edu

Megan Kathryn Bergan, LAT, ATC Certified Regular megan.k.willard@gmail.com

Terra Marie Billiet, MATrg, ATC Certified Regular terra.billiet@gmail.com

Jeffrey S. Bjerke, ATC Certified Regular jsbworm@gra.midco.net

Sara E. Bjerke, MS, LAT, ATC Certified Regular sara.e.bjerke@med.und.edu

Kelly Kay Bosch Student Undergrad kbosch10@gmail.com

Sharon R. Bratrud, MS, ATC Certified Regular sharon.bratrud@vcsu.edu

Anna Jean Bratsch, ATC Certified Regular anna.bratsch@vcsu.edu

Samantha deanne Brizee Student Undergrad samantha.brizee@ndsu.edu

Deborah J. Brooks, LAT, ATC Certified Regular debbrooks1@hotmail.com

Donald Bruenjes, MS, ATC Certified Regular donbruenjes@msn.com

Alyssa Ellen Bruer, LAT, ATC Career Starter Cert alyssa.bruer@gmail.com

Justin D. Bueligen, MS, ATC Certified Regular jbueligen@hotmail.com

Janell Kaydee Burkart Student Graduate janell.burkart@ndsu.edu

Kelly Burns, ATC Certified Regular burnsie4@cableone.net

Emily Nicole Byrne, ATC Certified Regular emily.byrne328@gmail.com



Patrick S. Callahan, LAT, ATC Certified Regular Mike.callahan@essentiahealth.org

Andrew Robert Carlson, MS, ATC Certified Regular andrew.carlson2@gmail.com

Tyson Copenhaver Carney Student Undergrad tyson.carney20@gmail.com

Alicia Champagne, ATC Certified Regular alicia.champagne@med.und.edu

Cassie B. Christensen, ATC, LAT Certified Regular cassiechristensen@hotmail.com

Shayla Danae Christensen Student Undergrad shayla.christensen@ndus.edu

Stephen P. Churchill, ATC Certified Regular spchurchill@yahoo.com

Sean Michael Cometto, LAT, ATC Career Starter Cert sean.cometto@gmail.com

Bradley John Conant Student Graduate bradley.conant@ndsu.edu

Shelby Nicole Conard, ATC Student Certified shelbynconard@gmail.com

Andrew James Cox Student Undergrad Ajcox1@umary.edu

Gene G. Crabtree, ATC Certified Regular gjcrab@daktel.com

Myron Cullen, MS, ATC, LAT, CSCS Certified Regular mcullen@primecare.org

Brandy Nichole Currie, MEd, ATC Certified Regular brandy.currie@gmail.com

Daniel J. Daffinrud Student Undergrad 19daffdan@gmail.com

Rebecca Marie Damato Student Undergrad rebecca.damato@ndus.edu

Jon Darling, ATC, LAT Certified Regular jdlatc@gmail.com

Shannon David Misialek, PhD, ATC, PES Certified Regular shannon.david@ndsu.edu

Amanda Marie DeKanick, ATC Career Starter Cert dekanica@csp.edu

Jay Alan Determan, ATC Student Certified jay.determan@ndsu.edu

Evan Michael Dewald, ATC Certified Regular e_d29@yahoo.com

Shelby L. Downey, MA, ATC, LAT Certified Regular slynnpierson@gmail.com

Donna L. Duley, AT Ret Retired Certified dduley@gra.midco.net

Miranda Lynn Dupree, ATC Career Starter Cert mdupree25@gmail.com

Stephanie Jo Ebel, ATC Certified Regular stephanie.ebel@ndsu.edu

Carrie Joy Eder, ATC Certified Regular carebear_joy@hotmail.com



Brendon Tyler Ehrlich, ATC Student Certified b.ehrlich23@gmail.com

Nathan Ellingson, ATC Certified Regular Ngellingson1@umary.edu

Rebecca Erickson, ATC Certified Regular rebecca.erickson12@gmail.com

Debra A. Evenson, MS, ATC, RN Certified Regular devenson@gra.midco.net

Phillip Michael Faught, ATC Certified Regular philfaught@gmail.com

Rachael Lynn Fix Student Undergrad Rachael.Fix@gmail.com

KAYLEE MARIE FLAAGAN Student Undergrad kayleem@gondtc.com

Daniela R. Fonseca Student Undergrad drfonseca8@gmail.com

Emily K Gadberry Student Undergrad emily.gadberry@vcsu.edu

Joshua Allan Gallagher, LAT, ATC Certified Regular Joshua.Gallagher@live.com

Kathleen Yvette Gallais Student Undergrad kathleen.gallais@vcsu.edu

Kara Gange, PhD, ATC, LAT Certified Regular kara.gange@ndsu.edu

Stephen V. Gearey, MS, ATC Certified Regular sgeareyatc@gmail.com

Nicole German, PhD, ATC Certified Regular nicole.german@ndsu.edu

Kyla Gienger, ATC Certified Regular kylagienger@gmail.com

Andrea Nicole Gleason Student Undergrad angleason1@umary.edu

Jessica Ann Goff Student Undergrad jessica.goff@und.edu

Heather Golly, PhD, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular heather.golly@minotstateu.edu

Dustin Wayne Green Student Undergrad dustin.green@ndus.edu

Robyn Gust, MS, ATC Certified Regular robyn.gust@trinityhealth.org

Ashley Rose Guy, MS, LAT, ATC Certified Regular guyrashley@gmail.com

Raymond Hall, ATC Certified Regular rkhall@westriv.com

Brianne Marie Halstead Student Undergrad brianne.halstead@und.edu

Stephanie K. Halvorson Student Graduate stephanie.halvorso.1@ndsu.edu

Stephanie Jean Hamersky, ATC Certified Regular sjhamersky@gmail.com

Cassandra Ann Heald, MS, ATC Certified Regular healdcassie@hotmail.com



Kaitlyn Rose Hill Student Undergrad khill1998@hotmail.com

Michael Wayne Hilliard, ATC, CKTT, CCT Student Certified michael.hilliard@ndsu.edu

Leigh Ann Hintz, ATC Certified Regular leigh.hintz@gmail.com

Chikara Hiraoka Student Undergrad i.k.r.s.chikara.h@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hoeper Student Undergrad elizabeth.hoeper@vcsu.edu

Kerry Ann Hoffman Student Undergrad kerry.hoffman@und.edu

Jake William Howard, ATC Certified Regular jake.howard@med.und.edu

Colin John Hulm, MATrg, ATC Certified Regular colin.hulm.2@gmail.com

Rachelle A. Hunt, MEd, LAT, ATC Certified Regular rachelledohn@hotmail.com

Kierstyn Debra Marie Jasan Student Undergrad kierstyn.jasan@ndus.edu

Todd A Jensen, ATC Certified Regular toddj_25@hotmail.com

Tiffany N Jewett Student Undergrad tiffany.jewett@vcsu.edu

Rachel A. Johnson Krug, MS, ATC, LAT Certified Regular rakrug@umary.edu

David A. Johnson Student Undergrad dajohnson1@umary.edu

Jennifer Michele Johnson, DPT, ATC, OCS Certified Regular jenny_rambur@hotmail.com

Emily Kautzman Student Undergrad ekkautzman1@umary.edu

Destiny K Kindsvogel Student Undergrad destinykinds@gmail.com

MacKenzie M Kittelson Student Graduate mac.kittelson@gmail.com

Michael C. Kjellerson, MS, ATC Certified Regular mikekjellerson@hotmail.com

Matthew Klaman, ATC Certified Regular klaman@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

Bobby J. Knodel, MS, ATC Certified Regular bobby_knodel@yahoo.com

Nathan Alan Koens, ATC Student Certified nathan.koens@ndus.edu

Timothy Kreidt, MS, ATC Certified Regular timothy.kreidt@dickinsonstate.edu

Zachary Daniel Kuznia, ATC Certified Regular zdkuznia@umary.edu

Kelsey K Labodi, ATC Student Certified kelseylabodi@yahoo.ca

Camden Lambert, ATC Certified Regular camden.lambert@uj.edu



Katrina J Landman Associate katrina.landman@med.und.edu

Mitchell Lang, MA, ATC Certified Regular lang@uj.edu

Mickaella Mee Langer Student Undergrad mickaella.langer@vcsu.edu

Adam Thomas Larsen, ATC Career Starter Cert adamtl16@gmail.com

Sydney J Larson, ATC Career Starter Cert sydlarson3@gmail.com

Adam Joseph Leiphon, ATC Certified Regular adam.leiphon@gmail.com

Bennett Alexander Leitch, ATC Certified Regular bennettleitch@gmail.com

Darby rae Lindgren Student Graduate darby.lindgren@ndus.edu

William Gregory Littlefield, ATC Certified Regular wglittlefield1@umary.edu

Nicole M Love, MS, ATC Certified Regular n.love654@gmail.com

Benjamin Marcus, ATC Student Certified blmarcus94@gmail.com

Kerissa Rose McCarty Student Undergrad kerissa.mccarty@vcsu.edu

Matthew Philip McManus, ATC Certified Regular mattmcmanus@outlook.com

Kevin D. Melby, ATC, PTA Certified Regular k.melby.atc@gmail.com

Jason Matthew Meyer, MS, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular 0meyer.jason0@gmail.com

Hannah R. Mitchell Student Undergrad HANNAH.MITCHELL@NDUS.EDU

SHu Miyanari, IV Student Undergrad shu.shu.13.basketball@gmail.com

Erin BreAnn Mondry, MSc, ATC Certified Regular ebweisz@gmail.com

Brady Nicholas Morden Student Undergrad b.morden@vcsu.edu

Kaisa Ann Morstad Student Undergrad kaisa.a.morstad@vcsu.edu

Collin W Muilenburg Student Undergrad collin.muilenburg@vcsu.edu

Brody A. Myers Associate brody95myers@gmail.com

Brittany A Nathan Student Undergrad brittany.nathan@vcsu.edu

Tori Kay Nelson Student Undergrad tknelson1@umary.edu

Angeline Thuy Tien Nguyen Student Undergrad angeline.tt.nguyen@gmail.com

Briana Thuy Thao Nguyen Student Undergrad briana.t.nguyen7@gmail.com



Brooke Torrie Nicholson Student Undergrad btn828@gmail.com

Estephania D Nunez, MS, LAT, ATC Certified Regular e.d.nunez21@gmail.com

Candace Joyce Nysted Student Undergrad cjnysted1@umary.edu

Tim O'Brien, MEd, ATC, LAT Certified Regular tim.obrien@mayvillestate.edu

Brady Joseph Och Student Graduate brady.och@ndsu.edu

Rachael Leigh Ochs, ATC Certified Regular ochs.rachael@gmail.com

Mayumi Ogino, ATC Certified Regular mayumi.ogino12@gmail.com

Kenna LorEl Olsen, ATC Certified Regular kennaolsen5@hotmail.com

Jaren Brooks Olson Student Undergrad jbolson1@umary.edu

Rhonda Olson, MED, ATC, LAT Certified Regular rolson@umary.edu

Shannon Olson, ATC, LAT Certified Regular smolson@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

Emi Osowski, ATC Certified Regular emi.osowski@gmail.com

Parker Reed Osterman Student Undergrad parker.osterman@my.minotstateu.edu

Sean Owens, ATC Certified Regular seanlatc@yahoo.com

Thomas Peterson, ATC Certified Regular tpeterson@west-fargo.k12.nd.us

Angela Renee Poole, MA, LAT, ATC Certified Regular angela.wilson.poole@gmail.com

Mark A. Poolman, ATC Certified Regular mark.poolman@med.und.edu

Brenda Potter, ATC Certified Regular aggtrainer@aol.com

Nolan James Potter, ATC Student Certified nolanpotter@hotmail.com

Shacara Pratt, ATC Certified Regular CaraPratt@hotmail.com

Terry H. Quijano Student Undergrad terry.h.quijano@gmail.com

Audrey Rambough, MS, LAT, ATC Certified Regular rambougha@gmail.com

Clarissa Alise Ramirez Student Undergrad clarissa.ramirez@ndus.edu

Bradley Reed, MS, ATC Certified Regular bradley.reed@sanfordhealth.org

Rachel AnneMarie Reichel, ATC Student Certified rachel.reichel@ndus.edu

Baylee Reiser Student Undergrad breiser1998@gmail.com



Austin Rinas Student Undergrad austin.rinas@vcsu.edu

Sarah Michelle Robinson Student Undergrad sarah.m.robinson@ndus.edu

Mark A. Romanick, PhD, ATC, PT Certified Regular mark.romanick@med.und.edu

Kyler Ann Roteliuk Student Undergrad kyler.a.roteliuk@und.edu

Michael Rowles Student Undergrad michaeljrowles95@gmail.com

Jessica Rundall, ATC Certified Regular jrundall1981@hotmail.com

Shayna L Ruzicka, ATC Career Starter Cert shayna_lea02@hotmail.com

Rebekah Jean Rye, ATC Certified Regular bekahr_316@hotmail.com

Carolyn Janna Rygg Student Undergrad cjrygg@gmail.com

Nicholas Avery Sample, ATC Student Certified nick636hockey@yahoo.com

Jonathan Sandy, ATC Certified Regular jsandy1987@gmail.com

Kara Elizabeth Scheresky Student Undergrad kara.23r@gmail.com

Damian J. Schlinger, ATC Certified Regular damianschlinger@yahoo.com

John Vincent Schueller Student Undergrad Jvschueller1@umary.edu

Cory A. Schuh, ATC Certified Regular cpschuh@gondtc.com

Julia Schulz, AT Ret, PT Retired Certified jschulz@jrmcnd.com

Shantell Lynn Schutt, ATC Certified Regular shantell.l.schutt@gmail.com

Matthew Seamon, MA, ATC, EMT-B Certified Regular mseamonatc@yahoo.com

Teresa M. Seefeld, ATC, PT Certified Regular temisee@bis.midco.net

Trisha Mae Shannon, MEd, ATC Certified Regular trisha.m.shannon@gmail.com

Kayla Marie Shea, MS, ATC Certified Regular kmshea92@gmail.com

Travis J. Shock, ATC Certified Regular travis.shock@med.und.edu

Abigail G Sistad Student Undergrad abigail.sistad@gmail.com

Meghan Carol Smith, ATC Student Certified mcsmith2012@gmail.com

Fred Walter Spalding, ATC, LAT Certified Regular fspalding@alumni.uidaho.edu

Christiana Marie Spencer Student Undergrad cmspencer1@umary.edu



Adrienne Ellann Spieker, ATC Certified Regular gahm16@gmail.com

Benjamin Luke Spurgeon, ATC Career Starter Cert spurg3@gmail.com

Talon Jacob Staudinger Student Undergrad Tjstaudinger1@Umary.edu

Natalie Jean Steblay Student Graduate natalie.steblay@ndsu.edu

Emily Ann Stege, ATC Certified Regular e.stege@yahoo.com

Blaine A. Steiner, MS, LAT, ATC Certified Regular blaine_steiner@bismarckschools.org

Jerrod Nathan Sterrett Student Undergrad jerrod.sterrett@und.edu

Melissa Marie Stoller, LAT Associate melissa.stoller@gmail.com

Kathleen Stompro, ATC Certified Regular stomp5@cableone.net

Frank C. Straka Student Undergrad frankstraka1@gmail.com

Samantha J. Stroh, ATC, LAT Certified Regular sam.melchior@gmail.com

Hannah Elizabeth Swartz Student Undergrad hannah.e.swartz@Outlook.com

Jodi L. Swedlund, MS, ATC Certified Regular Jodi.Swedlund@gmail.com

Jennifer L. Swenson, ATC Certified Regular Jennifer.Swenson@ndsu.edu

Alison Carol Sys Student Undergrad alisonsys@hotmail.com

Dustin D. Tabatt Student Undergrad dustin.tabatt@vcsu.edu

Scott J. Thompson, MPT, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular scott.j.thompson@med.und.edu

Robin Tracy, DPT, ATC, SCS Certified Regular RTracySwims@gmail.com

Makoto Tsuchiya, ATC Certified Regular makoto.tsuchiya@med.und.edu

Rebecca Ann Valleroy Student Undergrad ravalleroy1@umary.edu

Candace Vander Wal MS, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular candace.vanderwal@sanfordhealth.org

McKynsay D. Vanderpan, ATC Certified Regular mckynsay.vanderpan@med.und.edu

Taylor Rheault Vistad Student Undergrad taylor.vistad@und.edu

Harold Wallner, AT Ret, PT Retired Certified hawallner@wil.midco.net

Leah Rebecca Washington, ATC Certified Regular Lruwashington@gmail.com

Elizabeth R Weisz Student Undergrad ellieweisz@gmail.com



Lark Welch, MS, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular larkwelch@aol.com

Alicia Marie Wells, MS, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular alicia.wells@sanfordhealth.org

Darci Wendeborn, ATC Career Starter Cert darci.wendeborn@gmail.com

Taryn Rae West, MS, ATC Certified Regular Martin.taryn@hotmail.com

Steven Westereng, ATC Certified Regular steven.westereng@med.und.edu

Anthony Whirlwind Soldier Student Undergrad anthony.whirlwindsol@vcsu.edu

Meghan Ann Wick Student Undergrad mawick1@umary.edu

Keegan Shea Wickman Student Undergrad wick260@gmail.com

Shane Lee Williams, Jr. Student Undergrad shane.williamseng@gmail.com

Shane Adam Winkenwader, ATC Certified Regular swinkenwader@yahoo.com

Douglas Howard Winzenburg Student Undergrad backyardsports111@hotmail.com

Ann M. Wittkopp, ATC, CSCS Certified Regular annwittkopp@gmail.com

Kathleen Woken, ATC, PT, SCS Certified Regular askwok@cableone.net

Scott H. Woken, ATC Certified Regular scott.woken@ndsu.edu

Emily C. Wood Student Graduate emily.wood.2@ndsu.edu

Cassie Wulfekuhle, ATC, PT Certified Regular tcwulf@rrt.net

Alexis M. Zeis Student Undergrad zues636@bis.midco.net

Jenna Beth Zettel, ATC Certified Regular jenna.b.olson@gmail.com

Cathy Ziegler, ATC, PT, SCS Certified Regular cathy.ziegler@med.und.edu


